Zpravodaj €. 18 - Divize AS (2011-2012)

17. kolo

TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice

18. kolo

KK Konstruktiva Praha C

KK Jiskra Brandys nad Labem A
TJ Sokol BeneSov B

TJ Sparta Kutnd Hora C

KK Slavia Praha

Po opra¥ sehrat do 14. 3. 2012

- KK Jiskra Brandys nabldra A

- TJ Astra Zahradndstb

- KK Slavoj Praha B 7:1
- KK Akuma Kosmonosy B

- Sokol Kolin B
- TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice
TJ Bohemia Potbrady A - SC Radotin

35 2531-2543

6:2 2558-2547

2563-2385
6:2 2@86'5

(5:7) 06.03.

(7:5) 06.03.
(10:2) 09.03.
(8:4) 09.03.

7:1 265®24 (10:2) 09.03.
1:7 22887 (3,5:8,5) 28.02.
odlozeno — porucha ASK

KK Jiskra Brandys nad Labem A 2563 7:1 2385 KKSlav ojPrahaB (10:2)

SOMMER Véclav 396 1:1 380 KASPARI
NEMEC Vratislav 452 2.0 414 JUNGBAUER Viktor
SOSTY Miroslav 413 2.0 370 PRAVLOVSKY Petr
SOMMER Vladimir 429 1:1 442 PICHL Jaroslav
RYCHETSKY Miloslav PhDr. 432 2.0 388 REHANEK Pavel
KRENEK Karel ing. 441 2.0 391 BUBENIK Miroslav

rozhodéi: NEMEC Vratislav
divaki: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:45

TJ Sokol BeneSovB 2686 6:2 2575 KK Akuma Kosmonos vy B (8:4)

PALAT Karel 480 2.0 455 TAJ Radek
FRANEK Jaroslav 473 111 451 MAJERK Ondrej
HASEK Karel 422 1.1 426 VYSTRL Bietislav
SOSTY Miroslav 457 2.0 379 ELIAS Michal
VYMAZAL Pavel 440 2.0 425 ELIAS Vaclav
SOSTY Antonin 414 0:2 439 HORAK Radek

rozhodii: PALAT Karel
divaki: 6
utkani trvalo: 2:30

TJ Sparta KutnaAHoraC 2656  7:1 2482 Sokol Kolin B (10:2)
KOPECKY Bohumir 427 2.0 385 SLAVEK Rudolf
CERMAK Jaroslav 429 1:1 434 SAULICH Robert
POKORNY Jii 436 1:1 426 BROIKO Jan
PUFLER Véclav st. 466 2.0 418 MIKOLAS Josef
KONCEL Zdertk 441 2.0 396 SATNIK Jaroslav
TESAR Frantiek 457 2.0 423 HOLOUBEK Pavel

rozhodéi: SANIK Bohumil
divakia: 15
utkani trvalo: 2:15

KK Slavia Praha 2486 1:7 2587 TJ Sokol Praha-VrSov ice(3,5:8,5)

Tabulka:
1. Sokol Kolin B 18 14 1 3 100,0:44,0 126,5:89,5 52P 29
2. TJ Bohemia Podbrady A 17 12 1 4 85,0:51,0 113,0:91,0 2542 25
3. TJ Sokol BeneSov B 18 11 2 5 87,5:56,5 115,8,50 2518 24
4. TJ Sparta Kutna Hora C 18 12 0 6 83,5:60,5 5t94,5 2480 24
5. TJ Astra Zahradni &sto 18 8 2 8 67,5:76,5 103,5:112,5 2505 18
6. SC Radotin 17 7 2 8 65,0:71,0 93,5:110,5 248816
7. KK Konstruktiva Praha C 8 7 2 9 72,5715 5199,5 2468 16
8. KK Slavoj Praha B 18 7 1 10 63,5805 103,0,012518 15
9. TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice 18 6 2 10 60,5:83,5 ,5:969,5 2487 14
10. KK Jiskra Brandys nad Labem A 18 6 0 12 5858 99,5:116,5 2522 12
11. KK Akuma Kosmonosy B 18 5 1 12 58,5:85,5 9E1B;5 2508 11
12. KK Slavia Praha 18 4 2 12 54,0:90,0 95,532(®489 10
17. kolo
TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice 2531 3.5 2543 KK Jiskra Br andys nad Labem (5:7)
VILIMOVSKY Zbyngk 434 11 419 KMEC Vratislav
REJTHAREK Jif 410 1:1 400 CVAN CARA Frantisek
HLADIK Josef 413 02 435 SOSTY Miroslav
VEVERKA Petr 418 11 426 RYCHETSKY Miloslav PhDr.
POLAK Lubo$ 413 1:1 423 §OMMER Véclav
ZETEK Jii 443 1:1 440 RENEK Karel ing.
rozhodéi: HLADIK Josef
divaki: 6 utkani trvalo: 5:05
18. kolo
KK Konstruktiva Praha C 2558 6:2 2547 TJAstraZa hradni M ésto (7:5)
BARCHANEK Petr 431 2.0 407 DRYAK Jaroslav
VESECKY Stanislav 441 11 454 SEIDL Petr
HORAK Vladislav 385 02 421 RUSIN Frantisek
VANA Jan 424 1:1 423 DOLEZAL Toméas
TEPLICANEC Petr 445 2.0 413 FIALA Radek
POSEJPAL Vaclav 432 1:1 429 VESELY Daniel

rozhodgi: HNIZDIL Jii
divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 2:30

ZELENKA Lubo$ 415 022 425 REJTHAREKD
VANATA Karel 431 11 452 VILIMOVSKY Zbyik
KRYDA Jan 405  1:1 430 VEVERKA Petr
RADILKOVA Pavlina 393 02 419 HLADIK Josef
BURGER Jan 395 02 447 ZETEK
JUNGMANN Ale$ 447 1505 414 SMEJKAL Martin

rozhod¢i: ZELENKA Lubo$
divaka: 4
utkani trvalo: 2:27

Starty ndhradnik G:
2. start: CVAN CARA Frantigek (Brandys, 15102), BARCHANEK Petr (Kstruktiva, 10387)

1. start: MAJERCIK Ondrej (Akuma, 14418), VAIA Jan (Konstruktiva, 00865), JUNGBAUER Viktor (Stgv
18621), POLAK Lubos (VrSovice, 13409)



Poradi jednotlive t:

CONOOS WP

. KRENEK Karel ing.

ANDEL VAclav

. REHANEK Pavel

MIKOLAS Josef
PICHL Jaroslav
TESAR Frantisek
TOMAS Petr

. HASEK Karel
. ELIAS Véaclav

ZETEK Ji¥i

. TEPLCANEC Petr

. SVEDA Marek

. TAL Radek

. MIERVA Dalibor

. VILIMOVSKY Zbyngk
. ASIMUS Robert

. LAUER Jindich

. RYCHETSKY Miloslav PhDr. Brandys A
. VESELY Daniel

. DVORAK Pavel

. ZELENKA Lubo$

. KAZDA Jaroslav

. PONELICEK Martin
. BRDICKO Jan

. BURGER Jan

. FIALA Radek

. POSEJPAL Véclav
. SOSTY Miroslav

. ELIAS Michal

. HORAK Radek

. SEIDL Petr

. KROUPA Petr

. FRANEK Jaroslav

. KONCEL zderek

. PRAVLOVSKY Petr
. REJTHAREK J

. JUNGMANN Ales

. KOPECKY Bohumir
. NEMEC Vratislav

. VANATA Karel

. RICHTER Dusan

. PALAT Karel

. HYBS Karel

. JIROVEC Martin

. SOMMER Véclav

. VESECKY Stanislav
. SNEJDAR Miroslav
. DVORAK Petr

. PUFLER Véclav st.
. SOSTY Miroslav

. KASPAR Ji

. KRALIK Jan

. CYPRO Roman

. RUSIN FrantiSek

. BUBENIK Miroslav
. DOLEZAL Tomas

. POKORNY Jii

. UJHELYI Ji

. KRYDA Jan

Brandys A
Podébrady A
Slavoj B
Sok. Kolin B
Slavoj B
K. Hora C
Podébrady A
BeneSov B
Akuma B
VrSovice
Konstruktiva C
Astra ZMZ
Akuma B
Sok. Kolin B
VrSovice
Radotin
Sok. Kolin B

Astra ZMZ
Radotin
Sl. Praha
Patbrady A
Radotin
Sok. Kolin B
Sl. Praha
Astra ZMZ
Konstruktiva C
BeneSov B
Akuma B
Akuma B
Astra ZMZ
Patbrady A
BeneSov B
K. Hora C
Slavoj B
VrSovice
Sl. Praha
K. Hora C
Brandys A
Sl. Praha
Pebrady A
Bene3ov B
Konstruktiva C
Patbrady A
Brandys A
Konstruktiva C
Konstruktiva C
Radotin
K. Hora C
Brandys A
Slavoj B
Konstruktiva C
Slavoj B
Astra ZMZ
Slavoj B
Astra ZMZ
K. Hora C
Radotin
Sl. Praha

4482
4454
4411
440,6
436,2
435,3
433,9
4332
4331
432,1
432,0
431,7
431,4
430,1
4275
4273
4269
426,8
426,7
425,3
4252
4244
423,7
4235
4233
423,2
422,0
421,9
4214
421,2
421,0
420,5
4183
418,3
417,7
417,2
417,2
417,2
416,9
416,7
414,7
412,7
412,6
412,5
412,4
411,9
4113
411,3
411,2
410,7
410,6
410,4
410,4
410,3
409,0
408,4
408,2
407,6
405,2

10/10
10/10
10/10
8/10
10/10
8/10
8/10
8/9
7110
10/10
9/10
8/10
10/10
81/10
10/10
9/9
8/10

10/10
9/9
10/10
8/10
9/9
10/10
9/10
8/10
9/10
9/9
10/10
10/10
9/10
10/10
8/9
10/10
9/10
10/10
10/10
10/10
8/10
10/10
8/10
9/9
7110
8/10
9/10
8/10
9/10
9/9
9/10
10/10
10/10
7110
8/10
8/10
9/10
9/10
8/10
9/9
9/10

. GRYGAR Pavel

. KOTEK Pavel

. VEVERKA Petr

. CERMAK Jaroslav
. HOLOUBEK Pavel
. DRYAK Jaroslav

. HLADIK Josef

. RAJTAR René

. TAX Vladislav

. DVQRAK Vladimir

COZIK Toméas
STICH Lukas
CERNY Jan
SATNIK Jaroslav
ZDRAZIL Vladimir
VYMAZAL Pavel
VYSTRCIL Bietislav
KOTEK Lukas
VANA Jan
JUNGBAUER Viktor
RADILKOVA Pavlina
BARCHANEK Petr
SOSTY Antonin
MAJERCIK Ondrej
SUSTR Onikj
SMEJKAL Martin
SKOUDLIN Jan
SOMMER Vladimir
TESAR Vratislav
PERMAN Milan
SAULICH Robert
PRIESOL Vladimir
JELINEK Véaclav
ZVERINA Jan
KRYDA Jifi st.
PROSEK Daniel
CVAN CARA FrantiSek
CECH Svatopluk
SIMEK Pavel
SLADEK Jii
POLAK Lubo$
SLAVICEK Rudolf
KOCT Jiri

FORTOVA Lidmila
MIZEROVA Markéta
PACES Zdewk
MATOUSEK Josef
JONAK Remysl
RUSIN Frantisek
MIKULASEK Milan
HORAK Vladislav
DUSEK Jan

VAJC Vladislav
MARES Milan
TAMOK Vladimir
ZELENKA Vojtéch
BURIK Boris

VrSovice
Brandys A
VrSovice
K. Hora C
Sok. Kolin B
Astra ZMZ
VrSovice
Akuma B
Akuma B
Radotin
BeneSov B
Potbrady A
BeneSov B
Sok. Kolin B
Radotin
BeneSov B
Akuma B
Brandys A
Konstruktiva C
Slavoj B
Sl. Praha
Konstruktiva C
BeneSov B
Akuma B
Poatbrady A
VrSovice
VrSovice
Brandys A
Podbrady A
Konstruktiva C
Sok. Kolin B
Sok. Kolin B
K. Hora C
Akuma B
Sl. Praha
Slavoj B
Brandys A
Potbrady A
Radotin
Sl. Praha
VrSovice
Sok. Kolin B
BeneSov B
Sl. Praha
Sl. Praha
Sok. Kolin B
BeneSov B
Sl. Praha
Konstruktiva C
VrSovice
Konstruktiva C
Radotin
Konstruktiva C
SI. Praha
Brandys A
Sok. Kolin B
Slavoj B

405,0
404,2
403,5
400,6
399,7
399,0
398,4
395,7
394,0
378,7
454,0
446,0
433,3
428,6
428,4
4279
427,4
425,0
4240
422,8
422,6
422,5
422,5
4215
419,6
418,0
417,0
416,4
416,0
414,0
413,9
413,8
411,5
408,0
407,5
407,0
406,0
405,0
404,3
404,0
404,0
403,5
402,0
401,0
400,6
400,0
397,4
396,0
395,3
395,0
394,7
385,0
383,0
369,0
365,0
365,0
353,0

7110
7110
10/10
10/10
8/10
9/10
10/10
7110
7110
6/9
219
1/10
5/9
5/10
1/9
419
6/10
1/10
1/10
2/10
3/10
1/10
5/9
2/10
6/10
3/10
1/10
4/10
1/10
1/10
5/10
4/10
5/10
1/10
4110
2/10
2/10
3/10
3/9
1/10
1/10
4/10
219
1/10
4/10
2/10
5/9
1/10
4/10
1/10
6/10
1/9
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10



NejblizSi zapasy:

19. kolo

16.03.12
16.03.12
16.03.12
16.03.12
15.03.12
15.03.12

20. kolo

pa
pa
pa
pa
ct

ct

17:00
18:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora C - KK Konstruktiva Praha C

Sokol Kolin B - TJ Sokol BeneSov B

KK Akuma Kosmonosy B - KK Jiskra Brandys nad Labem A
KK Slavoj Praha B - KK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice - TJ Bohemia Podébrady A

SC Radotin - TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto

13.03.12

ut

17:30

KK Slavia Praha - KK Akuma Kosmonosy B



